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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dan Edidin             M4549          1/5    5:51    18:05.06
2     Chris Bielak           M2529          1/8    6:00    18:34.52
3     Taybor Parker          M2024          1/3    6:20    19:36.95
4     Brock Bigard           M3539         1/12    6:26    19:54.18
5     Ted Soloman            M5054         1/12    6:36    20:26.78
6     Jason Thornhill        M4044         1/13    6:42    20:43.36
7     Eric Arnett            M4044         2/13    6:45    20:55.07
8     Nicole Grinstead       F2529         1/18    6:49    21:06.38
9     Dustin Viet            M3034         1/10    6:51    21:13.09
10    Zach Carroll           M1519          1/3    7:10    22:11.52
11    Greg Zguta             M4044         3/13    7:12    22:17.94
12    Carter McCallister     M10UN         1/12    7:14    22:22.84
13    Melina Worthington     F1114         1/11    7:15    22:25.50
14    Brett McCallister      M4044         4/13    7:18    22:35.15
15    Elizabeth Palmieri     F2024          1/5    7:19    22:39.23
16    Caitlyn Reed           F1519          1/4    7:23    22:52.82
17    Tanya Willmeth         F3539         1/35    7:25    22:57.10
18    Christopher Young      M3034         2/10    7:38    23:37.89
19    Dustin Heckmaster      M3034         3/10    7:38    23:39.26
20    H. Knute Jacobson      M5559          1/4    7:40    23:43.06
21    Steve White            M6064          1/5    7:45    24:00.22
22    Heidi Bubela           F3539         2/35    7:52    24:21.17
23    Tristan Reed           M1114          1/7    7:52    24:21.98
24    Doug Duncan            M5054         2/12    7:56    24:32.84
25    Jake Neal              M1114          2/7    7:56    24:33.45
26    Roger Worthington      M5054         3/12    8:00    24:47.19
27    Brenden Hoffman        M1519          2/3    8:06    25:03.97
28    Helena Fairchild       F1114         2/11    8:06    25:06.13
29    Thomas Calaluce        M1114          3/7    8:07    25:06.82
30    Owen Twaddle           M10UN         2/12    8:10    25:18.68
31    Randall Durk           M5054         4/12    8:17    25:38.86
32    Adam Irvin             M3539         2/12    8:20    25:47.68
33    Taylor Zumsteg         F1114         3/11    8:26    26:08.31
34    Kj Steenbergen         F2529         2/18    8:28    26:13.61
35    Braden Willmeth        M10UN         3/12    8:30    26:18.15
36    Joshua Thiele          M2024          2/3    8:30    26:20.66
37    Alberto Diaz-Arias     M5559          2/4    8:34    26:32.10
38    Lucy Urlacher          F5559         1/10    8:35    26:34.22
39    John Marshall          M6064          2/5    8:36    26:36.82
40    Tommy Klucking         M10UN         4/12    8:37    26:40.76
41    Aaron McKenzie         M3034         4/10    8:38    26:44.05
42    Robin Bell             F5054         1/16    8:38    26:45.24
43    Janessa Gaughan        F2529         3/18    8:39    26:47.36
44    Austin Gaughan         M2529          2/8    8:40    26:48.97
45    Dan Gieseke            M4549          2/5    8:40    26:51.43
46    Joedd Biggs            M2529          3/8    8:41    26:54.43
47    Jadie Arnett           F1114         4/11    8:42    26:56.23
48    Mary Willett           F5559         2/10    8:43    26:59.73
49    Brendon Steenbergen    M3539         3/12    8:43    27:01.01
50    Christian Brummett     M10UN         5/12    8:44    27:03.27
51    Perry Brummett         M1114          4/7    8:44    27:03.87
52    Jessica Coghill        F2529         4/18    8:49    27:18.97
53    Jordan Gipson          M2529          4/8    8:52    27:27.54
54    David Graham           M4549          3/5    8:58    27:44.90
55    Katey Klucking         F1114         5/11    9:00       27:53
56    Rhett Johnson          M3034         5/10    9:09    28:20.83
57    Leslie Plumberg        F3539         3/35    9:11    28:27.31
58    Jennifer Goyne         F4044         1/18    9:11    28:27.49
59    Jennifer Muno          F4044         2/18    9:13    28:34.09
60    John Findley           M3034         6/10    9:14    28:36.95
61    Beth Findley           F3034         1/13    9:14    28:37.24
62    Brent Davis            M2529          5/8    9:15    28:38.35
63    Beth Wilson            F4549         1/18    9:16    28:42.40
64    Beth Walker            F2529         5/18    9:20    28:53.49
65    Karen Reider           F5054         2/16    9:22    28:59.37
66    Beth Kiburz            F2529         6/18    9:24    29:05.67
67    Mike Currier           M6064          3/5    9:25    29:09.52
68    Glenda Young           F6064         1/10    9:26    29:11.55
69    Cooper Thornhill       M10UN         6/12    9:26    29:11.65
70    Anna Fairchild         F1114         6/11    9:27    29:16.25
71    Ramona Hicks           F4044         3/18    9:30    29:24.24
72    Woody Hicks            M4044         5/13    9:30    29:24.74
73    Amy Livesay            F4044         4/18    9:31    29:28.44
74    Jill Nagel             F3539         4/35    9:34    29:38.29
75    Jennifer Mast          F3539         5/35    9:34    29:38.78
76    Leslie Thornhill       F4044         5/18    9:35    29:42.19
77    Guy Fairchild          M10UN         7/12    9:37    29:46.01
78    Renee Maxwell          F4044         6/18    9:37    29:46.88
79    Eric Jennings          M3539         4/12    9:38    29:49.70
80    Ken Davis              M5559          3/4    9:38    29:49.95
81    Krystina Klucking      F4549         2/18    9:40    29:57.41
82    Shawna Victor          F3539         6/35    9:41    29:58.31
83    Marleigh Anderson      F1519          2/4    9:41    29:58.47
84    Mandi Drymalski        F3539         7/35    9:41    30:01.05
85    Jacqueline Calaluce    F1114         7/11    9:42    30:03.84
86    Sherry Corwin          F5054         3/16    9:43    30:06.82
87    Jim Corwin             M5054         5/12    9:44    30:09.73
88    Julie Calfee           F3539         8/35    9:47    30:19.01
89    Aaron Freeman          M3539         5/12    9:48    30:20.51
90    Tammy Arnett           F4044         7/18    9:52    30:33.98
91    Holly Gieseke          F4549         3/18   10:00    30:58.72
92    Leslie Neal            F3539         9/35   10:00    30:59.77
93    Heather Alton          F3539        10/35   10:02    31:05.45
94    Liz Donovan            F2529         7/18   10:04    31:10.47
95    Noah Nichols           M1114          5/7   10:06    31:18.58
96    Henry Nichols          M10UN         8/12   10:08    31:24.22
97    Andrea Biggs           F2529         8/18   10:09    31:27.52
98    Ginger Hervey          F1519          3/4   10:10    31:28.41
99    Bryan Fliegel          M5054         6/12   10:10    31:29.35
100   Don Guthrie            M5054         7/12   10:11    31:31.06
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101   Chris Fuemmeler        M5054         8/12   10:13    31:38.61
102   Tracy Fuemmeler        F4549         4/18   10:16    31:47.19
103   Elizabeth Hill         F1114         8/11   10:18    31:53.64
104   Khloe Irvin            F1114         9/11   10:19    31:56.18
105   Laura Flaspohler       F2529         9/18   10:19    31:58.04
106   Shyla Ray              F3034         2/13   10:19    31:58.80
107   Kami Paris             F3539        11/35   10:22    32:07.89
108   Pam Flapohler          F5054         4/16   10:26    32:20.49
109   Mike Hill              M4044         6/13   10:29    32:28.60
110   Emma Dunlap            F1114        10/11   10:30    32:30.05
111   Clint Martin           M3539         6/12   10:30    32:31.03
112   Kourtney Christopher   F2529        10/18   10:30    32:31.90
113   Tom Stauder            M5054         9/12   10:32    32:38.59
114   John Hofheins          M2024          3/3   10:41    33:04.34
115   Lauren Ratier          F2024          2/5   10:41    33:04.80
116   Beth Kinser            F2529        11/18   10:42    33:08.87
117   Monica Viet            F3539        12/35   10:42    33:08.98
118   Rebecca Gaskin         F3034         3/13   10:43    33:11.32
119   Katie Winkler          F3539        13/35   10:43    33:11.37
120   Laura Foley            F3539        14/35   10:44    33:13.52
121   Jennifer Mullen        F3539        15/35   10:46    33:20.36
122   Amanda Griffith        F2529        12/18   10:46    33:21.10
123   Linda Wright Granger   F5054         5/16   10:47    33:23.11
124   Barney Sword Jr        M70OV          1/4   10:49    33:29.44
125   Karla Wilcoxson        F4044         8/18   10:49    33:30.51
126   Chris Bach             M4044         7/13   10:56    33:53.54
127   Charlie Bach           M6569          1/2   10:57    33:56.25
128   Brittney Wilcoxson     F1114        11/11   10:57    33:56.64
129   Charles Bach           M4044         8/13   10:57    33:56.69
130   Melissa Bach           F3539        16/35   10:58    33:57.04
131   Daniel Hall            M10UN         9/12   10:58    33:59.70
132   Alex Currier           M1519          3/3   10:59    34:02.72
133   Brent Lewis            M3034         7/10   11:00    34:05.08
134   Sara Sidwell           F3539        17/35   11:05    34:18.85
135   Sheri Zumsteg          F4044         9/18   11:09    34:31.32
136   Madilynn Irvin         F10UN          1/7   11:09    34:31.42
137   Jay Smith              M2529          6/8   11:09    34:32.82
138   Melissa Kinkad         F2529        13/18   11:11    34:39.96
139   Pam Garfias            F4549         5/18   11:13    34:45.20
140   Nicole Nichols         F4044        10/18   11:15    34:51.22
141   Nicholas Kieffer       M4044         9/13   11:19    35:04.66
142   Ryan Schultz           M3539         7/12   11:21    35:08.73
143   Julie Pipes            F5054         6/16   11:22    35:12.28
144   Lori Dorman            F5054         7/16   11:24    35:17.94
145   Lindsey Rock           F2529        14/18   11:24    35:18.92
146   Will Kiehl             M5054        10/12   11:25    35:22.05
147   Sandi Kiehl            F4549         6/18   11:25    35:22.07
148   Lorna Warren           F4549         7/18   11:25    35:22.58
149   Amy Bierk              F3539        18/35   11:25    35:22.59
150   Angela Hull            F4044        11/18   11:29    35:35.90
151   Katie Morrison         F3539        19/35   11:31    35:40.86
152   Marcia Doll            F5559         3/10   11:33    35:46.35
153   Kenley Thornhill       F10UN          2/7   11:35    35:53.30
154   Andea Allen            F6569          1/7   11:40    36:08.11
155   Kelsey Cunningham      F3034         4/13   11:45    36:22.67
156   Anthony Hays           M3539         8/12   11:45    36:24.65
157   Katie Tanzey           F2024          3/5   11:48    36:31.94
158   Del McMillan           M6064          4/5   11:51    36:43.67
159   Katie Mayabb           F2529        15/18   11:57    37:00.19
160   John Mullen            M5054        11/12   12:00    37:10.12
161   Isaac Edwards          M4549          4/5   12:00    37:10.88
162   Laura Wells            F70OV          1/2   12:08    37:36.22
163   Joe Duncan             M70OV          2/4   12:09    37:38.94
164   Christina Doolady      F4549         8/18   12:15    37:56.70
165   Denise McLaren         F5054         8/16   12:16    37:58.97
166   Marijo Dixon           F6064         2/10   12:21    38:16.25
167   Dawn Wilburn           F3539        20/35   12:22    38:17.96
168   Alex Younger           M1114          6/7   12:34    38:55.81
169   Rhonda Young           F4549         9/18   12:42    39:20.23
170   Sara Hake              F4549        10/18   12:43    39:23.19
171   Dasia Weber            F4044        12/18   12:47    39:34.62
172   Genny Schooley         F4549        11/18   12:47    39:35.48
173   Johanna Lee            F5054         9/16   12:47    39:36.52
174   Paul Love              M4044        10/13   12:52    39:51.83
175   Craig Morris           M3539         9/12   12:59    40:13.31
176   Toni Asher             F3034         5/13   13:00    40:17.10
177   Carrie Flaspohler      F3034         6/13   13:00    40:17.56
178   Shon Dunlap            M4044        11/13   13:03    40:25.16
179   Kristin Walker         F4044        13/18   13:14    41:00.35
180   Kelley Blecha          F4549        12/18   13:17    41:09.34
181   Karen Roberts          F4549        13/18   13:18    41:13.81
182   Ginger Holcomb         F4549        14/18   13:20    41:18.08
183   Susie Facklam          F6569          2/7   13:34    42:00.66
184   Paula Easter           F5559         4/10   13:36    42:07.94
185   Margaret Calaluce      F5054        10/16   13:38    42:13.55
186   Ben Depew              M2529          7/8   13:41    42:24.03
187   Mary Beth Anthony      F4044        14/18   14:04    43:34.94
188   Jason Lowe             M3539        10/12   14:15    44:09.33
189   Brandi Dean            F3539        21/35   14:19    44:21.42
190   Barb Shaw              F6569          3/7   14:26    44:43.25
191   Amy Hill               F4549        15/18   14:34    45:07.37
192   Mike Seda              M3539        11/12   14:34    45:09.37
193   Sarah Seda             F10UN          3/7   14:37    45:17.12
194   Reagan Younger         F10UN          4/7   14:47    45:49.21
195   Haley Ford             F2529        16/18   14:48    45:50.50
196   Sunny Hoffman          F3539        22/35   14:48    45:52.74
197   Cindy Uebinger         F3539        23/35   14:54    46:10.71
198   Wyatt Head             M1114          7/7   15:05    46:43.12
199   Sandy Hild             F6064         3/10   15:05    46:43.96
200   Rhobenya Nickerson     F5559         5/10   15:05    46:44.55
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201   Bryan Nehl             M4044        12/13   15:07    46:48.79
202   James Ritter           M70OV          3/4   15:12    47:06.07
203   Jeweletta Head         F6064         4/10   15:16    47:17.15
204   David Hopkins          M5559          4/4   15:21    47:32.98
205   Kelli Hopkins          F5559         6/10   15:21    47:33.43
206   Jennifer Hart          F5054        11/16   15:21    47:34.88
207   Kristy Olson           F5054        12/16   15:24    47:41.32
208   Lisa Stocking          F4044        15/18   15:24    47:41.74
209   Terry Schondelmeyer    F5054        13/16   15:26    47:48.79
210   Jackson Reed           M10UN        10/12   15:29    47:58.46
211   Krissy Stephens        F3034         7/13   15:30    48:01.82
212   Mike Hart              M5054        12/12   15:31    48:04.09
213   Kyle Lamb              F3034         8/13   15:34    48:14.52
214   Ashley Williams        F2529        17/18   15:34    48:15.16
215   Emily Fitzgerald       F1519          4/4   15:42    48:38.72
216   Therese Ferguson       F5559         7/10   15:42    48:39.67
217   Gary Meyers            M6569          2/2   15:43    48:42.72
218   Abby Reed              F3539        24/35   15:44    48:44.71
219   Latosha Johnson        F3034         9/13   15:48    48:55.87
220   Susie Schutte          F5559         8/10   15:48    48:57.83
221   Jenaye Aldridge        F2529        18/18   15:58    49:27.06
222   Chloe Fitzgerald       F10UN          5/7   15:59    49:32.76
223   Hedy Rackers           F6569          4/7   16:04    49:46.44
224   Mary Ann Puglis        F6064         5/10   16:04    49:46.87
225   Ellie Saitta           F6569          5/7   16:04    49:47.59
226   Sophia Seda            F10UN          6/7   16:07    49:54.93
227   Julie Seda             F3539        25/35   16:07    49:55.53
228   Tina Fountain          F3539        26/35   16:10    50:05.24
229   Beverly Greeson        F6064         6/10   16:12    50:11.49
230   Jennifer Salmon        F3539        27/35   16:22    50:42.20
231   Carter Peck            M10UN        11/12   16:28    51:02.30
232   Jennifer Peck          F3539        28/35   16:30    51:08.23
233   Sharon Boland          F4549        16/18   16:31    51:11.98
234   Paula Heaviland        F5054        14/16   16:32    51:12.12
235   Ashley Gongloff        F3034        10/13   17:13    53:22.09
236   Muska Nuhanovic        F3034        11/13   17:18    53:35.71
237   Jeannine Spencer       F6064         7/10   17:19    53:38.33
238   Diane Rubenstein       F5559         9/10   17:20    53:42.95
239   S. Craig Rooney        M4044        13/13   17:21    53:46.74
240   Nathan Fleischmann     M3034         8/10   17:22    53:47.50
241   Joyce Morse            F4044        16/18   17:24    53:54.20
242   Le'reigha Morse        F10UN          7/7   17:24    53:54.23
243   Ramona Morse           F3539        29/35   17:24    53:55.04
244   Ethan Ballard          M10UN        12/12   17:25    53:58.51
245   Donna Irvin            F6064         8/10   17:26    53:59.81
246   Eric Wessel            M3034         9/10   17:27    54:05.25
247   Melissa Wessel         F3539        30/35   17:28    54:06.02
248   Shanna Ballard         F3034        12/13   17:29    54:08.84
249   Rebecca Williams       F3539        31/35   17:32    54:20.32
250   Kristy Hampton         F3539        32/35   17:32    54:20.76
251   Shirley Dixson         F5054        15/16   17:33    54:21.76
252   Courtney Frerking      F3539        33/35   17:33    54:22.35
253   Karen Knowles          F6064         9/10   17:34    54:25.97
254   Nancy Foley            F6569          6/7   17:49    55:13.43
255   Jeanelle Twillman      F70OV          2/2   18:04    55:59.97
256   Melissa Dix            F3034        13/13   18:08    56:11.70
257   Curt Cunningham        M3034        10/10   18:08    56:11.73
258   David Haun             M3539        12/12   18:33    57:29.92
259   Al Haun                M70OV          4/4   18:36    57:36.76
260   Cheryl Williams        F5559        10/10   18:40    57:50.64
261   Mary Petsel            F5054        16/16   18:55    58:37.01
262   Carol Toliver          F6064        10/10   19:13    59:34.04
263   Gary Toliver           M6064          5/5   19:14    59:34.40
264   Liz Sanders            F2024          4/5   19:15    59:39.87
265   Laura Fliegel          F2024          5/5   19:16    59:40.89
266   Lorie Fliegel          F4549        17/18   19:29  1:00:22.34
267   Michael Herendeen      M2529          8/8   19:38  1:00:49.42
268   Chris Heese            M4549          5/5   20:02  1:02:04.86
269   Johnna Dudley          F3539        34/35   20:11  1:02:33.99
270   Nicolette Kumar        F4044        17/18   20:24  1:03:13.75
271   Laura Dye              F4044        18/18   20:26  1:03:18.65
272   Kathi Hillbrick        F6569          7/7   20:26  1:03:18.97
273   Janene Sun             F3539        35/35   20:26  1:03:19.57
274   Ilene Greenwell        F4549        18/18   21:26     1:06:25
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